pje]e:

263920
106526
225709
234542
223329
266525
174615
229007
264985
185108
142635
250740
264195
251236
263400
244174
214764
265884

NAME

Ahmadi, Abdolmajeed
Bradley, Edward
Bridges, Jamie
Bryant, Robbie
Chandler, Tyrone
Conley, Gary
Eapmon, James
Gibbs, Cierra
Hughes, Derek
Johnson, Lorrie
Lewis, Troy
Mullins, Steven
Nelson, Clark
Perkins, Samuel
Petrie, Gregory
Renner, Wendell
Spradling, Gregory
Werner, Justin

Releases - January 28, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Floyd County Jail

Marion County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Fulton County Jail

Boyle County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Grant County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fulton County Jalil
Campbell County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Crittenden County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




