DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
263920	Ahmadi, Abdolmajeed	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
106526	Bradley, Edward	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225709	Bridges, Jamie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234542	Bryant, Robbie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223329	Chandler, Tyrone	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
266525	Conley, Gary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174615	Eapmon, James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229007	Gibbs, Cierra	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KCIW Assessment	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264985	Hughes, Derek	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185108	Johnson, Lorrie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
142635	Lewis, Troy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
250740	Mullins, Steven	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264195	Nelson, Clark	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251236	Perkins, Samuel	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263400	Petrie, Gregory	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244174	Renner, Wendell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214764	Spradling, Gregory	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265884	Werner, Justin	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)